as
<
-
—
-
C
O
O
as
ok
L
O
—
~
=

4
| 4

I!‘F’lll nmn w“EEl ELECTRICAL POWER
= DRIVE | P | |



CRUTION, T410DD

Notice: Thank you for choosing the carten T410D Drift

The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

= -

S CA Glue
Hex Wrenches(1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.5mm) V |
Needle Nose Pliers
Instant Glue
"

noc—o| ] 1]
Box Wrench(5.5mm / 7mm / 10mm) Scissors Screw (Se:ment)

Rubber Glue

Hobby Knife Glass or Vinyl Tape

Items Needed To Control Car

ON/OFF

MAX 96mm




T410]) DizsEs

CARTEN T410D 1/10 EP DRIFT CAR

Drivetrain

Track Width

Wheelbase

Internal ratio

Tire Diameter

Accessories

Full Bearing

Steel CVD Driver Shaft

Composite Fibre Chassis ,
Upper Deck , Shock Tower

Alu Motor Mount
Alu Spur Gear Hub

Alu Shocks

Ball Diff

Turnbuckle

Specification

RWD

200 mm
254~258mm
2.35(40/17°T)

(Not Include)

Alu servo horn

Alu Steering Blocks
Alu Steering unit

Alu upper & down arm
Ball Differential

Full turnbuckle

Drift shocks

CVD Drive Shaft

- 02 -




2
NBA297
5x8x2.5

X2
NBA299
10x15x4

CH-M2.5x22
NBAZ238

© X1

M2.5 Nut
NBA238

X2

©

NBA235
5.1x9x0.5mm

©

NBA235
5.1x9x0.2mm

©

NBA235
4x9x0.5mm

X2
X2

X2

NBA303
4.0mm

[ X4
NBA286
M2x8mm

NBA299
10x15x4mm

sV

> T T T
d 0 1 2 3 4 5

T4HOD DS

BALL DIFF i NOTE b
Aaeniing

please clean up

M2.5 Nut the parts "No" oil. NBA236
Ball Diff Tool M{'f., < 2.7%5.9x0.5
y ™

10x15x4

NBAZ243

5x8x2.5

CH-M2,5%22
NBAZ238

SxBx2.5
NBAZ239

NBAZ242

L wrench HOTE
The differential should be tightened until the gear
cannot be rotated when both of the diff hubs are held
The differentials should turn smoothly after assembling
09 seipmeewaime=i  NBAZ244 &0 cupjan mots)

NBA308

N B_A3

Ball Diff
—— opnon [Tl NBA230 /NHA47S5 |
10X15X4
Option

INBAS3S5T o ot Cup dointmavy Duty)

@ .

e9x

5.1X9X0.2

/ B.1X9X0.5 4X9X0.5

Diff Oil #5000

INHA4 TS Heavy Duty Gear Dt St

. EBAS? O Bavel Goar Set

10X15X4

S

NBA233




—“s=v

S

||||I||I|||||ll|l||||||||]|||J|II|||||II||||||I||||

3 4

T4H0OI)Dixss

FRONT-SHORT REAR-LONG
o NBA223 %o, () NBA223
i \ W 4 \
NBA223 AN YN NHAS08 e TSN
N\ o E-Clip e 8 P i
Ay | : y  E-Clip
5 2‘ Y NBA219 \ !' " N '
NEAed NBA221 NBA220 NHAS506
A0
St ._ \
Y01/ ) \\ \
NBAISZ o
\ P
\ ,\15 z
Oy
NBA220 U () NBA219 U NBAZ220
M U =l NBA223
NBA223 ;i.lll-Ql-'i! ==
- | | I 2
NBA220 oo NBA220 ) NBA219
NBA219- S .
—— —
= ———
> NpAS — NHAS10 TIP
* '-".__,2?n1m — "'amm
——— Green —, Red In order to make the
—— P |cartcget better dynamic
‘ , | — | shock absorbers, it is
h . recommended not to
= / | jr' | add shock oi.
[ NBA223 ' L '
e\ L NBA223 g
.5: :‘:\___ )_f.J-'l ( (_ ) ll

5




sY

> T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5

T4HOD DS

NHAS47

@
FH-M3x8
NBAZ280

| E———

BH-M3x20
NHAS56

(—— X2

BH-M3x25
NHAS48

© =

SET SCREW M3x14
NHAS54

gl

NHA547(Pivot Ball)

a1

NBAZ210 (4.8 ball)

NHA423
M3x42

© [l

NBA348 (3x6x2)
Aluminum

X4

NBA210

X2

M3x14
r
2

NBAZ4T

X2

X4

X2

X2

X2

e

NBA318

Front Arm -

BH-M3x25

NBA348(3x6x2)

BH-M3x25 NBA348(3x6x2)

@ NBA210
NHAS524
=8 @NBAS 18

NHA524\%’

NHA423(3x42

2 N % M3x14
NHA532

b

BH-M3x20

R

M3x5x20 M3x5x20

G (9

L NHAS47

NEA247

] %14 (FF / RF 0)
NBA314 (FF / R%

NHAS533
Chassis

pum X4 Rear Arm
NHAS47 @ & NHA547
e
o mmm X2 A423(3x42) @
SET SCREW M3x8
NBA289
| 1 X2 NHA402 & > *‘pﬁ@ NHA402
NHA423 NHAS47 D maxg ¥
M3x42 NBA210
(1 X4
NHAS47(Pivot Ball)
d X4

NBA210 (4.8 ball)

TOE-IN Pivet Block

NBA313-3°
NBA315-2.5°
NBA338-2°
NBA385-1.5°
NBA386-1°




AW

) X6

NBA280
FH-M3x8

1 FH-M3x8 & =

Do X1

NBA279
FH-M3x6
[ X2
NBA280
FH-M3x8
(] X4
NBA281
BH-M3x6

X3
=/
NBA298 ( 5x10x4)

NHAS51(2x7.6)

FH-M3x6

=~ A G T Ty
== 0 1 3 4 5

T41C32D [s]RIET

NBA249

NHAS521

FH-M3x8 &

5x10x4

NBA207

O S
BH-M3x6

™ NBA252(72T)

@ 5x10x4
r, o> Pin2a78

NHAS542




> T T T
0 1 2 3 4 5

s AN 1 4H0) DR
(om X2 .

NBA282
BH-M3x8

(mm X2
NBA283 d
BALL DIFF AN
A

BH-M3x10

INBA321 s s |

NHA457 Hesnvy duly pear dif set .

BH M6 \ ﬁ BH-M3x10
(e X2 “T@)

NBAZ283
BH-M3x10

© [] xz

NBA210

NBA210

ﬁ BH-M3x10

3x6x4 Plastic g h
BH-M3x6 \\' )
C[ﬂ X2 | =~ NBA210 i &
5 &
NBA210 (4.8 ball) >3
(— X4 NBA210 B . s
NBA282

BH-M3x8

Option

NBA346 3x6x0.5mm
NBA347 3x6x1mm
NBA348 3x6x2mm
NBA349 3x6x3mm
NBA350 3x6x4mm

888
2968

o
BH-M3x8




-

> O Ty
2 3 4 5

T<H0I

(@O | X2

NBA287(M3x3) bisll )
© X2

NBA288(M3x4) m3xt0 §
(@ ] X2

NBA290(M3x10) 5x10x4
— X2

NBA304(2x10) <o
X4 Q’ NHA404 X 2

NBA344
NBA298(5x10x4) /mm
X2 NHA417
O:m NBA247 M3x37mm NBA247 s |
T4 Aty Rear Hul LR |

NBA210 (4.8 ball) = ww—=r—em =

on . x

3x7x3 Plastic S =te= =i(0)
[ ] X2

NHA423 (3x26mm)

3XTx3
spacer

Spacer in front : 257mm
Spacer in rear : 254mm

NOTE |

Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin

%




(o X1
NHA552

(] X1
(— X2

(— X2

X2

X2

NBA298(5x8x2.5)

d X4

NHAS545(F3x6x2.5)

[ © X2

NHA474
M3 Thin Nut(T:3mm)

H©

NBA294
M3 Nut

O | X2

NHA442(5x7x0.5)

© [] %

NBA349(3x6x3)
Aluminum

X2

- |I||I|IIII||I]I|III||IIII|||1]|III||1|II|I||||IIII|
: 3 4 5

BH-M3x12

NBA297
Sx8x2.5

BH-M3x12 @
&

NHA527

NBA297
5x8x2.5

BH-M3x10 Right FH-M3x6

___— NHAS546 Maxiea

(=)

NHA529 @ '
-

S NHAS545 \

i
NHAS527

NHAS529 @
M3x8 @

NHAS545
Fax6x2.5

NHA474 é
M3 Thin Nut

(T:3mm)

[ NOTE

{ Keep steering smooth

T4H0D) DR

-~

The Continuoulsly adjustable
steering bellcrank was
basically set at 90 °. It can
be adjusted to the required
angle and can be installed on
the left or right side according
habits buy yourself!




T4HOD DS

." |I||I|IIII||J]I|III||IIII|||1]|III||HII|I||||IIII|

X2

NBA279
FH-M3x6

i3

FH-M3x6 8

o BH-M3x10

NBA282
BH-M3x8
NBA283
BH-M3x10

3x6x4 Plastic

NBA210 (4.8 ball)

X2

e

NBAZ280

FH-M3x8

NBA346 3x6x0.5mm

NBA347 3x6x1mm

NBA348 3x6x2mm

NBA349 3x6x3mm

NBA350 3x6xdmm

209
-

2 69




sy

om X6 @m =
NBA287(M3x3) ——
X2 % @ NBA247
NHAS539 (3x37mm)
NHA539
M3x37
X2 a

NHA540 (3x32mm)

© [0 X2

NBA349(3x6x3)
Aluminum

- |I||I|IIIII|J]I|III||IIII|||1]|III||1|II|I||||IIII|
e 0 1 3 4 5

T41C32D [s]RIET

CASTER N\
Lower arm Upper Spacer
.
2mm 4mm 8"
3mm  3mm 8°
4mm 2mm

Spacer in front

10
Imm 12
Upper Spacer
[ F N R | Caster |

Omm Bmm 5]
imm  Smm 8
E—
2mm 4mm 10°
Spacer in Rear 3mm 3mm 12° y
6B X2 NHA546 NHA546
NBA287(M3x3) g ﬂ v%
e X2 % i BHhia-oae BH-M2.5x18 i %
NHAS553 - NHAS541
BH-M2.5x18 AiFARH )
i 1
@ X6 f\Pin 2xt0 Pin 2x10
NHAS546 NHAS526
4.8x5mm > - 5x8x2.5 @
X4 0, o) |
M3x3
NBA343 NBA343 M3x3 NHAS546
NBA298(5x8x2.5) REM RBA
— X2

NBA304(2x10)




-y

||||I||I|||||ll||||||||||||||J|Il||||||||||||||||||

T4H0OI)Dixss

NBA247 NBA247
[m X1 CrF— mw () ww (O mem 1 T R ——
E};Anggzs NHAS43(M3x32) NBA247 NHAS544(M3x50) NBA247
(mmm X3 - i = e
B8 WY T assmm
X1 Steering Turnbuckle X2 Steering Servo Turnbuckle

NBA210 (4.8 ball)

o wmw X2

NHA543(M3x32 Turnbuckle)

g 3
g L
NHA544(M3x50 Turnbuckle)

TTO 332 Thanium Tumbckies

TTO 350 Tianium Tumbuckies

[

M3x50

|

X1

NHA531

. BH-M3x8

NHA531 [N

I (€5 NBA210
NHA530
(25T)

4
BH-M3x8

BH-M3x8

=
=

J P
4 || s =
- e | !

1:Switch on transmitter

2:Connecting battery and turn on
ESC swilch

R
S

o, Steering Turnbuckle

N Steering Turnbuckle
I,G_,__‘T.
[ S, =
: I;\fll ﬁé' ,'cl"fl
PR
77 Left

- 12 -



T4HOD DS

- |I||I|IIIII|JII|III||IIII|||1]|III||HII|I||||IIII|

X2

NBAZ279
FH-M3x8

-

Steering Servo Turnbuckle

FH-M3x8

X1

BH-M3x8

BH-M3x6

BH-M3x8

BH-M3x8

X10




=~ A G T Ty
== 0 1 3 4 5

oo S T <4H01) DinsEs

of | X1
NBA287(M3x3)
(j— X2
NBAZ283

BH-M3x10

Does not include in kit

Insert a sheet of
paper before
instaling.

(- X4

NBA281 BH-M3x6
BH-M3x6 %

g X2

NBA282 BH-M3x6 &
BH-M3x8

BH-M3x8 %

Batteryoes dose not
include in kit

© mammmp X1
NHA554(M3x14)

H© xi

NBAZ294
M3 Nut

Shorty LiPo 2S Battery

&

"Battery quick release" :
MAX After tirghctlening the nut, S-S
26mm loosen it 1/2 turn to allow the
battery panel to move
smoofthly.
g96mm MAX
47mm

- 14 -



> iy

DTS

<H0I)

X4

NBA279
FH-M3x6

-

FH-M3x6

Rear shocks

74

A

‘\..‘
vl
s\

-

s g

/%3

A

Y/

Front shock

NHA534




_ ||||||||||I|J]|||||||l||||||]l||||||]]|||||||||||||
0 1 2

3 4 5

T4HOD DS

NBAZ282

BH-M2x8 % NBA356
)_

NBA280
FH-M3x8 NBA305 NBA356
% NBA305

NBA336

NHA410

be installed on the difference

- X4

NBA356 [ NOTE
% The extended body post could

% NBA356 | position according to your
NBAZ282 NBA305 installation needs !
BH-M3x8 @l
NHA410 NBA305%
NHA410
=] NHA498
BH-M3x8

NHA531




DTS

T<H0I)

BH
Wheels dose not

include in kit

." |I||I|IIIII|J]I|III||IIII|||1]|III||HII|I||||IIII|

&
FH-M3x8 &

X2
X3

BH-M3x8
NBA280
FH-M3x8
NBA295
(M4 Nut)

(—
NBA282




17T Metal Bevel Gear
(Gear Diff)

NBA207

(B 2 Omm

NBA210 4.8x6 mm Ball Stud

) x|0
NBA215 (i "
Yy x| s x|

NBA216 (BI&QQSP Pinon Gear

€Y x| By
NBAZ1T7 Ml oneer
o] x| a x|

NBA21 8 (%\ﬂfgﬁp Pinon Gear
ey x| w x|

NBA219 Sshock Parts(O-rings)

O O

x4 Ollx4

NBA220 i *
@ 2 @9 x2
O Ox

NBAZ221 shock shats

& x4 W x4

NBA222 shock Body (Aluminum)

NBA223 shock Parts

© x2 @ x2
® 2  ©x
@ x 8 x2
© x2 B x2
e x2

NBA225 S‘lhgfésg{m%lue Hard

é«?

N BA226 ﬁhgﬁgsmm?vellow Medium

.8 o

NBA227 55553 8ihesso

=9 - )
& ’\ S

i

7

(0
¥\
| N

NBA230 gear Differential

A

h

l

= ()

’ A\ '_//,‘
x2 x6

NBA231 GearDiff case
ﬁé}! x|

© [ x4

NBA232 421 Bevel Gear (Metal)
@ x|

NBA233 Gear biff cup Joint

a7 x2

© (= x4

NBA234 Gear Diff Oring
@ x4

NBA235 Gear Diff Bevel Gear Set

© x6 © x2
‘ X2 R Y
W 2 G x
@ x2

NBA236 gail piff Parts set

— | () ’(Fﬁ)ﬁj @ o]
x| q x| xI2
(@) ®
x2 x| X |

NBAZ237 DiffBall (3/32)
x|2

A

NBA238 Ball Diff Screw Set

\\)’\ X ‘ — | () xl

NBA239 Ball Diff Shim
@) X2

N BA240 Thrust Bearing
& X2
NBAZ241 biff gears (Ball Diffy

x| %% x|

NBA242 piff o-rings (8all Diff)

=

NBAZ243 Ball piff cup joint (Plastic)
NBA244 Bai it cup joint (Metal)

B o
©)

. x|
“’W[‘ N )

X |

NBA245 [t Sumpe fod

2 [— i

X x10 l

i 4 o {‘;"\)z ) i

x| x4

NBA247 BallEnd (4.8mm)
® 5 ox

NBA249 Gearbox

TAI0DDEEEPART LIST

N BA257 guanper For Hatchback
oay

L

Lo

NBA259 Antenna Pipe

x|

x|

X |

g Plat
NBA277 (For Hatchpack Body)

Loy x

(©

x|

NBA279 Screw Set -

(©) |

x10

NBA280 screw set -

©) [ v

x 10

NBA281

-0 xI0

NBA282

| )

Screw Set

x10

NBA283

| ()

x|0

NBA284

o | () x10

NBA285 screw set -

—— | () XIO

NBA286

©) [

x|0

NBA287
i} x10

NBA288

] x|10

NBA289

om x|0

Screw Set -

Screw Set -

Screw Set -

Screw Set -

NBA278 (eaan Soay)

FH M3x6

FH M3x8

BH M3x6

- BH M3x8

BH M3x10

BH M3x12

BH M3x18

FH M2x8

Set Screw M3x3

Set Screw M3x4

Set Screw M3x8

NBA290 Set Screw M3x10

om x|0




NBA291 Set Screw M3x12
x|0

© m

NBA292 set screw Max18
x|0

3

NBA293 set screw M3x20

T x10

NBA294 M3 Nut

© x10
NBA295 M4 Nut
© x4

NBA296 gearing 3x6x2.5

NBAZ297 Bearing 5*8*2.5
X2

NBAZ298 Bearing 5x10x4

x8

NBA299 Bearing 10X15x4

NBA301 washer (3*6.5%0.5 mm)
x10

NBA302 washer (3*8*0.5 mm)

@ x|0
NBA303 E-Clip
(e x5

NBA304 Ppin2x10
' x10

NBA305 Body pins
x|2

NBA306 o-Ring
x|0

NBA3Q7 washer (11*14*0.2 mm)

@

NBA308 Ball Differential(2 Set)
Y
Qa (

NBA3Q9 Ball Differential (Metal)

NBA313 Fivot Block (ALUMINUM)3°
C~——0

NBA314 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 0°
O ~0) x|
NBA315 Pivot Bock (ALUMINUM) 25
O~ O «xl

NBA321 solid Axle(40TA7T Plastic)
g ” | "i.[l ”| |

- = //[ [ 7
x3 X2 xI

Plastic 40T/17T Bevel Gear
N BA322 (For Solid Axle)

42T Metal Bevel Gear
(for Solid Axle)

®

NBA325
o jem x4

Metal Center Cup
Joint(For Ball Diff)

NBA326

NEA332 g Palledd o
QI

(=l
OO
7477

x4

Strong Ball End 4.8mm
NBA334 (Long 4rcs)

Ol || x4

Shock s
'NBA235 F'3gs5hinttreen-sot
=
= = o
S g &
=)
tv ]

N BA336 Bumper For Touring Car Body

x|

Bumper Plate & Body
Post Spacer

NBA337

) x4 6>

x|

NBAZ338 PivotBlock (ALUMINUM) 2.0°

' x4

NBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7mm)
(ff ) x4
B x4 » x4

ALUMINUM SPACER 3'6*0.5
NBA346 e

NBA34 o('\ali:UMINUM SPACER 3'6*1.0

NBA348 gl#ll\glNUM SPACER 3'6*2.0

x8

O

NBA349 é’?:%MINUM SPACER 3"6'3.0
(@) [ ]
©1

NBA350 %Ib%l\glNUM SPACER 3'6'4.0

x8

‘x8

TAI0DDBEsPART LIST

NBA351 M3 nylon Lock Nut(4PCs)

@) x4

NBAZ352 ma Nylon Lock Nut4Pcs)

© x4

NBAZ353 M4 serrated Lock Nut(4PCs)

© x4

NBA354 solid Axe Steel Cup Joint

X2 X2

N BA356 Extended Body Post(6mm)

(4

‘}" x4 Qe x4
Gear Diff Cup Joint
N BA357 { Heavy Duty }
G : @ X)

P x2 €9 x2
|
NBA358 iAo
\Iﬂi‘_/y X2 = X2

NBA361 cvD Pin
o

N BA362 Shock Spacer

(=2)]
S

x4

NBA363 shock Pistons-3H1.2

x4

NBA364 shock Pistons-4H1.1
x4

NBA370 Bevel Gear Set

O X2 cary XI & X2

M210 FWD Bumper-
Small

x|

NBA383

- 19 -




NBA384 Mgé%rl;WD Bumper-

T40DDEEEPART LIST

o

x|

NBA385 E&YS}HEIS%T% in 1.5° ‘

NBA386 FjjsifigdToein 1°

‘ NHAA410 Front Bumper Holder Set

NHA428 Cap Head Screw M3x12| |NHA447 T410 Aluminum Rear Hub

x| x|

T

‘ NHA474 M3xTh|n Nylon Locking
S

x|0

NHA430 set Screw M4x10 ‘ e @ @ @

NI 8 e

e

x10 (<) (<)
NHA438 Wing Set

NBA389 Diff Gasket (4PCS)

NBA390 cNe Delrin Spur Gear 60T

‘ N HA475 Heavy duty gear diff set

& x2 D= x8
N HA476 T410 FWD Bumper
@ s - T
X4 ( ] r”"j C ) ( \‘\I
\ } i
\ / \ // x|

x| X0
{ -
x4 .
x4
x|
NHA412 Bumper
/,. = o o -7‘\
‘.\7_ - o © /-)J
S~ Gng T
x|
NHA414 cvo drive Shat

Back millor and exhaust
N HA439 pipe

‘7 NHA484 1/10 Dritt tires(4 PCS)

N BA391 CNC Delrin Spur Gear 65T.

N HA41 7 Turnbuckle Set

) W
x2 x4

S e x|

NHA402 Ams(F/R)

NHAA423 Suspension Shaft Set

————— 1
x4
_ R
x2 X2

NHA424 Cap Head Screw M2x6
[ o x10

N HA497 ;’:‘L!irRaIIyAL Body mount |

&

NHA498 T410 Rally Body mount plate |

g NN

‘

(== x| (wm D

== x4 O] x4

T410 RALLY Front shock body
NHA440 (2ImHex | NHAS504 gsnm

NHA425 Cap Head Screw M3x6

[

x|0

NHAA426 cap Head Screw M3x8

© x4
() x4

© x4 x2

A

AN

| N HA506 PEEALLY Front shock body |

= x4

x|0

[ o

NHA442 5*7*0.5 washers T mm (\: X5
e  xlo x2

NHAS508 oo

| NHA427 Cap Head Screw M3x10

o x10

NHA443 5702 washers ‘

s x10 ©




NHA509 T8 it =

x4

x4

ST

NHA521 T410D Center Mount

i

N HA522 Front Upper Arm Mount

Mo Tamen o

NHAB23 74100 Front Bulkhead

X2

NHAB24 T410DAL Front o

NHAS510 Sommmirea

NHAS528

N HA52? Steering Arm Ste
O T=EF (= @x6
[ © x4

N_HA538 T410D Battery Helder Plate |

A T 410D DE=sPART LIST

. _NH_A_S_S? T410D Shack Tower N H l_‘\5_47 Pivat Ball Btud

x10

I N HA548 Serew Sat - BH M3x25

{10PCE)

'NHA533

. NHA532 ﬁ;&szomm Aluminum

X2

T410D Chassis

NHAB34 74100 Front shecks(S3mm) '

= “’“*1‘ "ﬂﬁlt ==]B%,

. NHA543

[NHAB42 gEre=wassrser |

Tumbuckle Set M3x32

L i x2

Tumbuckle Set M3x50

'NHA552

S o = : 2 Rei
0x4¢ @ xb - 5 (oo x10
& X2 — X/ 2 - X2
NHA529 14100 staricg sa 'NHAS39 s = NHAB49 wsshersuosmm)
CIx2 %2
iiiin X2
mm x4 ax? — x10
NHAB3(Q Aluminum Serve 25T NHA54O Upper Arm Shaft 3x32 NHA550 VW sher(3xSx0.2mm }
L x2 x| 0
i NHA5_31 Aluminum Serve Mount NHA54 1 . T410D Fromt Axles NHA551 Pin{2x7 Bmm )
x2 | | [TV | ) x |0

Screw Sel - CH M2 5x6
{10PCS)

%10

(10PCS;)

Screw Set- BH M3x14(
10PCS)

NHA554

N HA525 T410D AL Front Upper Amm

N HA535 T4100 Upper Deck-Front |

Flanged bearing 3x6x2.5F

NHA555

{10PCs)
\.\.
‘\I. L~ )(4 (" amasprassmraspsnas ¥ | O
- ]
mx) wx4 x4
N HA526 T410D AL Stearing Blocks NH A536 T410D Upper Deck-Rear | NH A5 A6 sl st/ 4 8xEmn NH A 5 56 fg'r::agsfet TBH M3x20[
O ) = L [ T— _—
lﬁ}ﬁf L X2 x| O \ |nn\\n\nh\n\\\\\-m\ \\\\ MAMILY X | 0

Scraw Sel- BHMZ5x18 |

Scraw Set- BH M3xt4




NBA252 [ 72T

PATR NUMBER

PINION GEAR

A -

S—

NBA309 / Ball Diff

Internal Gear Ratio

40/17 =2.35

NBA230 / Gear Diff

Internal Gear Ratio
42/17=2.47

T"-'ICJIJ@M Gear Ratio List

Battery Height

PGA4819
PGA4820
PGA4821
PGA4822
PGA4823
PGA4824
PGA4825
PGA4826
PGA4827
PGA4828
PGA4829
PGA4830
PGA4831
PGA4832
PGA4833
PGA4834
PGA4835
PGA4836

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
ai
32
33
34
35
36

10.59
9.97
9.41
8.92
8.47
8.07
7.70
137
7.06
6.78
6.52

Kit Stand
6.05
5.84
5.65
5.46
5.29
9.43
4.98
4.84
4.71

11.12
10.46
9.88
9.36
8.89
8.47
8.08
7.73
7.41
i
6.84
6.59
6.35
6.13
5.93
5.74
5.56
9.39
5.23
5.08
4.94

25
(mm)

225
(mm)




GRADE 12.9 Steel Screw
Size Gold coating Nickel plating Black nickel
M2.5x8 GBH2508 SBH2508 BBH2508
M3x6 GBHO0306 SBHO306 BBHO306
M3x8 GBH0308 SBH0308 BBHO0308
M3x10 GBH0310 SBH0310 BBHO0310
M3x12 GBHO0312 SBH0312 BBHO312
M3x14 GBH0314 SBHO0314 BBHO314
M3x16 GBH0316 SBHO0316 BBHO0316
M3x18 GBHO0318 SBHO0318 BBHO0318
M3x20 GBH0320 SBH0320 BBHO0320
M3x22 GBH0322 SBHO0322 BBHO0322
M3x25 GBHO0325 SBH0325 BBH0325
Size Gold coating Nickel plating Black nickel
M2.5x8 GFH2508 SFH2508 BFH2508
M3x6 GFHO0306 SFHO0306 BFHO306
M3x8 GFH0308 SFH0308 BFH0308
M3x10 GFHO0310 SFH0310 BFH0310
M3x12 GFHO0312 SFH0312 BFH0312
M3x14 GFHO0314 SFH0314 BFH0314
M3x16 GFHO0316 SFH0316 BFH0316
M3x35 GFHO335 SFH0335 BFH0335
M4x6 GFH0406 SFHO406 BFH0406
M4x8 GFH0408 SFH0408 BFH0408
M4x10 GFHO0410 SFHO410 BFH0410
M4x12 GFHO0412 SFH0412 BFH0412
M4x14 GFH0414 SFHO414 BFH0414
M4x16 GFHO0416 SFH0416 BFH0416
M4x18 GFH0418 SFHO418 BFHO418
M4x20 GFH0420 SFH0420 BFH0420
Size Gold coating Nickel plating Black nickel
M3x6 GCHO0306 SCHO0306 BCHO0306
M3x8 GCHO0308 SCH0308 BCHO0308
M3x10 GCHO310 SCHO0310 BCHO0310
I M3x12 GCHO312 SCHO312 BCHO312
- M3x14 GCHO314 SCHO314 BCH0314
M3x16 GCHO316 SCHO0316 BCH0316
M3x18 GCHO0318 SCHO0318 BCH0318
M3x20 GCHO0320 SCH0320 BCH0320
M3x22 GCHO0322 SCH0322 BCH0322
M3x25 GCHO0325 SCH0325 BCH0325
M3x30 GCHO0330 SCH0330 BCHO0330
7 M3x3 GSS0303 6mm GBP1206
M3x4 GSS0304 e 6mm-S GBP1206S
M3x8 GSS0308 8mm GBP1508
M3x10 GSS0310
M3x12 GSS0312
M4x4 GSS0404
M4x5 GSS0405
M5x5 GSS0505




M3x5

M3x6

M3x8

M3x10
M3x12
M3x14
M3x15
M3x16
M3x18
M3x20

M3x4
M3x5
M3x6
M3x8
M3x10
M3x12
M3x14
M3x15
M3x16
M3x18

64Ti (Gr5) CNC TITANIUM SCREW

ll". Ml % I ll- Ml @
TC0O0305 TTHO305 TFHO305
TCO0306 TTHO306 TFHO306 TCHO306 TB4806
TCO0308 TTHO308 TFHO308 TCHO308 TB4808
TCO0310 TTHO310 TFHO310 TCHO310 TB4810
TCO0312 TTHO312 TFHO0312 TCHO312 TB4812
TCO0314 TTHO314 TFHO314 TCHO314
TCO0315
TCO0316 TFHO316 TCHO316
TC00318 TFHO318 TCHO318
TC00320 TCHO320
TITANIUM SCREW TP PING
‘I i |l 9l ‘|mum\'n ||m\'m"m‘1
PBH304
PBH305 PFH305
PBH306 PFH306 TPBH306 TPFH306
PBH308 PFH308 TPBH308 TPFH308
PBH310 PFH310 TPBH310 TPFH310
PBH312 PFH312 TPBH312 TPFH312
PBH314 PFH314
PBH315 PFH315 TPBH315 TPFH315
PBH316 PFH316
PBH318 PFH318 TPBH318
PBH320 PFH320 TPBH320 TPFH320

M3x20

Wm@Smon 64Ti (Gr5)

M3X16
M3X18
M3X20
M3X22
M3X25

No

170314
TT0316
TT0318
TT0320
170322

Tib4

TITARANIUM

CNC TITANIUM TURNBUCKLES T‘I’Ed

J . 48P-PINION GEAR (AL-7075)

19T-48P
20T-48P
21T-48P
22T-48P
23T-48P
24T-48P
25T-48P
26T-48P
27T-48P
28T-48P

No
PGA-4819

PGA-4820

PGA-4821

PGA-4822

PGA-4823

PGA-4824

PGA-4825

PGA-4826

PGA-4827
PGA-4828

29T-48P
30T-48P
31T-48P
32T-48P
33T-48P
34T-48P
35T-48P
36T-48P
37T-48P
38T-48P

\[o)

PGA-4829 39T-48P
40T-48P
PGA-4831 41T-48P
42T-48P
PGA-4833 43T-48P
44T-48P
PGA-4835 45T-48P
46T-48P
PGA-4837 47T-48P
PGA-4838 48T-48P

No

PGA-4839
PGA-4840
PGA-4841
PGA-4842
PGA-4843
PGA-4844

PGA-4846
PGA-4847
PGA-4848

TITRANILUM




NBAS0S ¢
NBA305
@, B
¥ 7 neasss
C 0¥ srmae
s NBA278 s
[ M3
< . <5
< B0 ¢
NBA336
NBAIOS <, NBA210 )
H NHASH(MBHG0) éo‘ & BH-M3xg  Does not include in kit .
7 BHM36 BH-Max8
NHA410 5
i \oraar P srams e . © ()“f’ -
N L ) i St 70, 4
NBA305 ' BH-M3x12 2 . oxmas (&
] NHAS31 i BHMaG i
J ¥ g Nax2et
M3NUT  NHAS31 )
5825 <
¢
FH-M3B NBAZIO ¢k 4
N 363 NHas27 g NHAS36
s CHM256 5
FH-M3x8 '8 o 2028 o ¥ BHMIE
NHAS45 § 8 2 5x7X05 NHA410 D
F
BHM3X10_ 0T}
NHAS45 P NHAS27
¥ ] A o BH-M3x8 5.2
¢ U - C
¥ v ,
D g | \HAs20 = BH-M3x6
MaN) @) 7 @ MpG Y
8 NHAS35
( BH-M3x10
l BH-M320
. W
P
Does not include in m& 5x104 >
NHAS33
§ Bruse BHM6 Chassis
mad, i Pin 2376
o ¥ b NBAZ52(72T) NBA314 (FF /RF 0) -
) NHAS42 /7 ;
5x10x4 " NHA543(M3x32) f° - ; W
= Z [
S e Ll - FH-Max8
< NBAZ4T R
NHAS37 . #® V;gésm 3X6x3. s . .
Q NHAS40 BH-M2.5¢18 Z i
332 o
NHAS39 r ¥
P H NHAS22 P M3x37 & FHuss Frimes
o 8
) 3u6x ~ g NeA247
= NS 2 o NHases
@ 0 ¥ / FH-Maxe
h sarenotsan e g N
v NHAS285
BH-M3x25, 2 N FHM3E
~ 5p ® M0 ] b
NHAS34 4 )-8 ] NHAS32  \AS46
Front shocks Nz T, M3x5x20
o “Naasts ~Tag MM .
& NBA210 [ NsA24;
NHASa7(Piot Bal) g0 R (144 1ut)
Does not nclude in kit

L d

(= NBAws

7 neass
il
srmme b NG e S

BH-MaxB
) dermae

2 NHA517
- 7. Berivaxe Rear shocks
BH-M3XB &
- NHAS31

U NBA21D

BH-M3x6

BH-M3x6
BH-Max8 N

BHMaxto  NBA21O

7 NBA249

Nz

O

arass ((

vorass Oy
ntons oo
°
sxtoxs’
73
NBAB15(TOE-IN 2.5) NHAS47(Pivot Ball)
NBA314 (FF / RF 0) NHA402 @
238 wneazio
NHA23(anaz) SR SN
< 23

NHAS47(Pivot Bal)

< NBA295
NHA423(3x26) (M4 Nut)
- NHAS38
<
Does not include in kit
)
NHA497
- NHAS38
© i BH-M3x8
I g
NHAT x4
(v @
nHasas ey, M3 NUT
BH-M3x6




CORTEND)]
1/10 EP RC DRIFT CAR

T<HODDiEEs

CARTEN RC Website service@carten-rc.com



